
Float
 DESIGN PATRICK NORGUET

FLO01/02/03/04/05/06/07

	 L	 P	 H
	 Larghezza	 Profondità	 Altezza
	 Width	 Depth	 Height	

FLO01	 cm	 203	 cm	 45,5	 cm	 90	

FLO02	 cm	 63	 cm	 45,5	 cm	 50	

FLO03	 cm	 180	 cm	 45,5	 cm	 50	

FLO04	 cm	 63	 cm	 45,5	 cm	113	

FLO05	 cm	 122	 cm	 45,5	 cm	 90	

FLO06	 cm	 100	 cm	 45,5	 cm	 79	

FLO07	 cm	45,5	 cm	 45,5	 cm	 50	

FLO02/07

FLO01

FLO04

FLO03

FLO05 FLO06

L

L L

L L

H

H

H

H
H

P

P P

P
P

L

H

P


